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Who should I contact? [1]

CU system University Relations contact list

CU.edu website questions, corrections, recommendations:

Michele Ames, michele.ames@cu.edu [2]

CU President’s newsletter questions, corrections, recommendations:

Emily Davies, emily.davies@cu.edu [3]

CU President Todd Saliman website questions, corrections, 
recommendations:

Emily Davies, emily.davies@cu.edu [3]

CU Regents website

Effie Ameen, effie.ameen@cu.edu [4]

CU Connections questions, corrections, recommendations:

Jay Dedrick, jay.dedrick@cu.edu [5]

CU in the News daily clips questions, corrections, recommendations:

Chris Sparks, christopher.sparks@cu.edu [6]

Press releases

Chris Sparks, christopher.sparks@cu.edu [6] 

Social media questions, corrections, recommendations:

CU Todd Saliman, Drea Torres, Andrea.Torres@cu.edu [7]

CU Connections, Jay Dedrick, jay.dedrick@cu.edu [5]

Branding questions, corrections:

 Elizabeth Collins, elizabeth.collins@cu.edu [8]
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